
Pos. 

SSP600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

St.Nr. 

32 

47 

4 

7 

98 

43 

36 

G71 

94 

72 

44 

84 

25 

45 

30 

66 

87 

33 

Name 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Marc BUCHNER 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Gabriel NODERER 

Karel HANIKA 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Sander KROEZE 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Damien RAEMY 

Victor STEEMAN 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Glenn VAN STRAALEN 

Dion OTTEN 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

Severin BINGISSER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

HRV 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

BEL 

CHE 

Bewerber 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Buchner Motorsport powered by KME 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Klasse 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Runden 

11 

12 

12 

12 

13 

10 

11 

12 

13 

13 

11 

11 

12 

12 

5 

5 

10 

13 

Beste Zeit. 

1:43.496 

1:44.321 

1:44.429 

1:44.545 

1:45.275 

1:45.282 

1:45.300 

1:45.905 

1:46.543 

1:46.667 

1:46.997 

1:47.278 

1:47.351 

1:47.670 

1:47.963 

1:48.251 

1:48.269 

1:48.376 

Diff. 

0.825 

0.933 

1.049 

1.779 

1.786 

1.804 

2.409 

3.047 

3.171 

3.501 

3.782 

3.855 

4.174 

4.467 

4.755 

4.773 

4.880 

Abstand 

0.825 

0.108 

0.116 

0.730 

0.007 

0.018 

0.605 

0.638 

0.124 

0.330 

0.281 

0.073 

0.319 

0.293 

0.288 

0.018 

0.107 

In Runde 

10 

10 

9 

10 

12 

10 

11 

8 

12 

10 

5 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

7 

12 
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Pos. 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

STK600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

St.Nr. 

39 

42 

14 

G16 

G95 

41 

99 

49 

35 

37 

13 

29 

58 

97 

21 

8 

G88 

Name 

Sandro WAGNER 

Sandro FURTER 

Théo CLERC 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Jorn HAMBERG 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Per BEHMER 

Tim HOLTZ 

Tom KOHNEN 

Paul FRÖDE 

Philipp STICH 

Valentin FRÜHAUF 

Kevin MICHEL 

Yves STADELMANN 

Bastian UBL 

Moritz BENZ 

Max MELZER 

Nat 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

Bewerber 

Rubin Racing Team 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Rubin Racing Team 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

ADAC Sachsen e.V 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

TGRT.racing e.V. 

Klasse 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

13 

12 

11 

13 

12 

12 

10 

12 

11 

9 

12 

10 

12 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:48.407 

1:48.624 

1:48.828 

1:50.618 

1:50.674 

1:46.893 

1:48.743 

1:48.856 

1:49.227 

1:49.335 

1:49.634 

1:49.793 

1:50.928 

1:51.053 

1:51.391 

1:52.115 

1:53.000 

Diff. 

4.911 

5.128 

5.332 

7.122 

7.178 

1.850 

1.963 

2.334 

2.442 

2.741 

2.900 

4.035 

4.160 

4.498 

5.222 

6.107 

Abstand 

0.031 

0.217 

0.204 

1.790 

0.056 

1.850 

0.113 

0.371 

0.108 

0.299 

0.159 

1.135 

0.125 

0.338 

0.724 

0.885 

In Runde 

11 

9 

8 

12 

11 

11 

10 

10 

12 

10 

11 

11 

7 

9 

8 

5 

12 
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